
10. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Triplette Frauen

Das Classement
Leipzig | 22./23. September 2012

Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

1. NRW04 Reimers, Julia | Isabel Casado, Ana | Vorman n, Marie (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf | Pétanqu e-Union Ratingen-Lintorf | PC Boulevard Coesfeld)

2. Hess02 Milautzcki, Marliese | Schleth, Laura | Sieling, Natascha (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt | 1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt | "La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)

3. BaWü01 Hess, Muriel | Waldbüßer, Indra | Birkmeier, Carolin (PC Burggarten Horb | BC Stuttgart | VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)

3. NRW07 Thelen, Daniela | Eurich, Hanja | Bohnhoff, Anna-Maria (Club Pétanque International Essen | Royale Cologne | Düsseldorf sur place)

5. BaWü09 Royer, Sabrina | Glattfelder, Monika | Ams, Theresa (BF Malsch | BC Rastatt | Boulefreunde Rheinhausen)

5. Hess03 Henkel, Kerstin | Pankotsch, Vera | Mielchen, Corinna (PSG "Encore une fois" Rüsselsheim | BC Langenselbold "Les Hasardeurs" | BC Köln)

5. NRW05 Zimmermann, Christel | Kavcic, Ursula | Stallmann, Dr. Dorothee (PF Marl-Lüdinghausen | BC Solingen 1992 | TV Wattenscheid 01)

5. RhPf01 Glaser, Carsta | Knobloch, Dagmar | Loebers, Heide (BC "Knapp Denäwe" Essingen | BF Wartbergbouler Alzey | Heidelberger Boulespieler)

9. BaWü12 Roth, Heidrun | Pfeifer, Ingrid | Teschemacher, Agnete (CP 'les sept presidents' Schorndorf | La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen | La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen)

9. Bay02 Löffler, Ines | Bärthlein, Andrea | Nickolay-Mari, Waltraud (Schweinfurter Kugelleger | Schweinfurter Kugelleger | 1. BC Mechenhard)

9. Berl01 Schallmo-Reinprecht, Heidi | Sand, Meike | Brengel, Sibylle (1. BC Kreuzberg | 1. BC Kreuzberg | BC Berlin)

9. Hess08 Trenschel, Liselotte | Bockelmann, Martina | Rugar-Bauer, Sylvia (Club de Pétanque Dieburg 1992 | PC Gründau | TV 1862 Langen)

9. NiSa02 Bäßmann, Renate | Fischer, Dagmar | Grupe, Edith (Allez Allee Hannover | Allez Allee Hannover | SV Frielingen)

9. NRW01 Kache, Andrea | Bisoke, Krista | Maghs, Sandra (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

9. NRW11 Harupa, Ramona | Roth, Christine | Hochheim, Gabriele (Boule-Initiative RE-Suderwich 04 | BC Buer | BC Buer)

9. RhPf03 Lelle, Heike | Werhan - Marx, Bettina | Dahl, Rita (BF Waldfischbach | BC "Saubrenner" Wittlich | 1. BC Niederkirchen 04)

17. BaWü02 Hogh, Beate | Sturz, Annet | Neumeister, Edith (VfB Neuffen | VfB Neuffen | BC Sauberg Mühlacker)

17. BaWü04 Würthle, Julia | Barthelemy, Anita-Dolores | Maurer, Martina (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen | Heidelberger Boulespieler | Boule-Connection Ettenheim-Lahr)

17. BaWü06 Schaefer-Hess, Silke | Ilgenstein, Gislinde | Wieden, Susanne (PC Burggarten Horb)

17. BaWü10 Larcinese, Mariannina | Scheiba, Karin | Cittlau, Sylvia (La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen | BC Friedrichshafen | PC Biberach)

17. BaWü14 Baumgartner-Buck, Liane | Severin, Cornelia | Mezger, Brigitte (Badischer PV Freiburg | SKV Unterensingen  | SKV Unterensingen )

17. BaWü16 Schaal, Simona | Warttinger, Michaela | Rieger, Bärbel (PC Burggarten Horb)

17. Hess04 Walterscheid, Marion-Katharina | Meller, Gisela | Wagener, Sabine (TSV Raunheim 1882 | TSV Raunheim 1882 | TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)

17. NiSa01 Mitschker, Lea | Zipperling, Esther | Perrey, Roswitha (Tura Braunschweig | TSV Rethen | SV Essel)

17. NiSa04 Husmann, Karin | Skuppin-Haack, Ursel | Schuhmann, Liane (Jadeboule Varel)

17. NiSa05 Hintzmann, Gisela | Baluch, Elfi | Teichmann, Gabriele (SGF Bremen | SGF Bremen | PC Wildeshausen)

17. Nord01 Andrianavalona, Christine | Bonow, Insa | Pfeiffer, Katrin (PSG Hamboule)

17. NRW02 McPeak-Ferkinghof, Diane | Knevels, Michaela | Voigtländer, Karin (Düsseldorf sur place)

17. NRW08 Röhnicke, Martina | Seehausen, Petra | Schierbaum, Gunda (BV Ibbenbüren | Sportvereinigung Brackwede | VfL Lüerdissen)

17. NRW09 Pasalk, Dorothea | Katharina Haftmann, Dr. Anja | Gesing, Andrea (TV "Eintracht 1898" Lünern/Stockum | TV "Eintracht 1898" Lünern/Stockum | Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)

17. NRW13 Börstler, Lisa | Etmann, Andrea | Steeger, Eva-Maria (BC Köln | BC Köln | Aix-Team Aachen)

17. RhPf04 Kunt, Claudia | Braun, Silvia | Velten, Inge (Bornheimer BC "Nooh Draa")
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33. BaWü07 Knapp, Brigitte | Schwinger, Katrin | Mehrens, Veronika (VfB Neuffen | BF Denkendorf | BF Denkendorf)

33. BaWü08 Würthle, Melanie | Schneider, Rita | Krause, Bettina (PC Burggarten Horb | Bühler BC | PC Burggarten Horb)

33. BaWü11 Hinderer, Elsi | Kronbach, Gabriele | Ossig, Ursula (BC Stuttgart | BC Esslingen | VfB Neuffen)

33. BaWü17 Kempf, Simone | Kämmle, Ursula | Andrews, Cindy (TV Brühl | SC Käfertal | SC Käfertal)

33. BaWü19 Kamrad, Elisabeth | Enslin, Carina | Bury, Renate (TSV Badenia Feudenheim | TSV Badenia Feudenheim | PC Bouletten Mannheim)

33. BaWü20 Frauendorff, Margarethe | Stenftenagel-Rapp, Ina | Storz, Hannelore (Bühler BC)

33. Bay03 Martin, Renate | Wissmann, Isabelle | Lenz, Susanne (PC Burgthann | PC Furth im Wald | FT Hof)

33. Bay05 Seuffert, Elisabeth | Karlisch, Simone | Probst, Stefanie (FT Hof | 1. MKWU München | 1. MKWU München)

33. Hess01 Ritter, Barbara | Holly, Margitta | Dang, The Thu Ha  ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden | "La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden | SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)

33. Hess06 Kraus, Bianca | Mayr, Gaby | Hampel, Elke (La Pétanque d´Auringen | La Pétanque d´Auringen | PSG "Encore une fois" Rüsselsheim)

33. Hess07 Schulz, Nicole | Wallot, Jennifer | Bertram, Geraldine (BC Tromm 1997 | 1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt | PF Saarbrücken)

33. NiSa07 Both, Barbara | Schröder, Ursula | Schöbel, Marlies (Allez Allee Hannover | TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide | TSV Rethen)

33. Nord02 Hasse, Ilka | Wolgast, Tanja | Wolgast, Marie (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck | FC Torpedo Rote Sau Neumünster | FC Torpedo Rote Sau Neumünster)

33. NRW06 Krämer, Hannelore | Heimburger, Corinna | Glaus, Michaela (98er Cru Classé  PC Euskirchen | PC de Cologne | SG La boule d'Or 1990)

33. RhPf02 Kölsch, Rita | Engel, Andrea | Wagner, Birgit (BF Hauenstein)

33. Saar01 Schneider, Anja | Zimmer, Ursula | Pawliczek, Andrea (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen | BC Hüttigweiler | BSG St. Wendel)

33. BaWü03 Raab-Jung, Adelheid | Cordon, Elfriede | Mader, Bettina (1. BC Eisingen | La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen | TSV Grünwinkel)

33. BaWü05 Lehr-Denzinger, Petra | Fechner, Petra | Schwebel, Dolores (SKV Unterensingen  | PSG Steinenbronn | BC Konstanz)

33. BaWü13 Zimmermann, Hannelore | Gritsch, Gerlinde | Tscheppe, Irina (BC Rastatt)

33. BaWü15 Fahner, Silvia | Petzold, Bianca | Fries, Katja (SC Käfertal)

33. BaWü18 Hagenlocher, Ellen | Schwarzbach, Stefanie | Schirmeister, Maria (Boule-Treff-Tiefer-Eindruck Bönnigheim | 1. MKWU München | Boule Voleuse Heilbronn)

33. Bay01 Vecile, Lore | Tiers, Sandrine | Raux, Marlene (FT Hof | PCNC Nürnberg | PCNC Nürnberg)

33. Bay04 Orterer, Hanne | Pauly, Stojna | Ulherr, Anke (BC Zwanglos Zwinger Nürnberg | BCI Röthenbach | PC Burgthann)

33. Hess05 Schmidt, Susanne | Wedel, Ulrike | Kremser-Otto, Inge (BC Langenselbold "Les Hasardeurs" | TV 1903 Crumstadt | PSG Ehringshausen)

33. NiSa03 Kaiser, Silke | Bösche, Sabine | Pape, Heidi (TC Bissendorf "Biss'n Bouler")

33. NiSa06 Gehm, Elisabeth | Lückerath, Kerstin | Sell, Karin (Pétangueules Hannover | Pétangueules Hannover | SG Letter 05)

33. NiSa08 Abel, Claudia | Hübchen, Anne | Hübchen, Ramona (BfnL Göttingen | PC Göttingen | TSG Echte)

33. NRW03 Godehardt, Gabriele | Nakelski, Barbara | Koch-Birkmeyer, Renate (Club Pétanque International Essen | Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig | Klub für Kugelsport Münster)

33. NRW10 Bielendorfer, Maria | Koskossis, Marie | Blum, Birgit (Pétanquesport Hagen)

33. NRW12 Schwier, Regina | Pagenkemper, Ruth | Hellbusch, Rita (Bürgerverein Gestringen | Klub für Kugelsport Münster | PC Boulevard Coesfeld)

33. Ost01 Skala, Ruth | Fennel, Jule | Müller, Antje (SC Bibra/Zwabitz (Kahla) | Bamboule Halle | 1. Chemnitzer PC)

33. Saar02 Fischer, Sandra | Fischer, Inge | Zimmer, Michelle (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen | BSG 1992 Nunkirchen | BC Hüttigweiler)
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Rang Team Spieler/innen

1. BaWü19 Kamrad, Elisabeth | Enslin, Carina | Bury, Renate (TSV Badenia Feudenheim | TSV Badenia Feudenheim | PC Bouletten Mannheim)

2. Bay04 Orterer, Hanne | Pauly, Stojna | Ulherr, Anke (BC Zwanglos Zwinger Nürnberg | BCI Röthenbach | PC Burgthann)

3. NiSa07 Both, Barbara | Schröder, Ursula | Schöbel, Marlies (Allez Allee Hannover | TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide | TSV Rethen)

3. Bay01 Vecile, Lore | Tiers, Sandrine | Raux, Marlene (FT Hof | PCNC Nürnberg | PCNC Nürnberg)

5. Saar02 Fischer, Sandra | Fischer, Inge | Zimmer, Michelle (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen | BSG 1992 Nunkirchen | BC Hüttigweiler)

5. BaWü15 Fahner, Silvia | Petzold, Bianca | Fries, Katja (SC Käfertal)

5. BaWü07 Knapp, Brigitte | Schwinger, Katrin | Mehrens, Veronika (VfB Neuffen | BF Denkendorf | BF Denkendorf)

5. BaWü05 Lehr-Denzinger, Petra | Fechner, Petra | Schwebel, Dolores (SKV Unterensingen  | PSG Steinenbronn | BC Konstanz)

9. NRW12 Schwier, Regina | Pagenkemper, Ruth | Hellbusch, Rita (Bürgerverein Gestringen | Klub für Kugelsport Münster | PC Boulevard Coesfeld)

9. NiSa08 Abel, Claudia | Hübchen, Anne | Hübchen, Ramona (BfnL Göttingen | PC Göttingen | TSG Echte)

9. Hess06 Kraus, Bianca | Mayr, Gaby | Hampel, Elke (La Pétanque d´Auringen | La Pétanque d´Auringen | PSG "Encore une fois" Rüsselsheim)

9. Bay05 Seuffert, Elisabeth | Karlisch, Simone | Probst, Stefanie (FT Hof | 1. MKWU München | 1. MKWU München)

9. Bay03 Martin, Renate | Wissmann, Isabelle | Lenz, Susanne (PC Burgthann | PC Furth im Wald | FT Hof)

9. BaWü18 Hagenlocher, Ellen | Schwarzbach, Stefanie | Schirmeister, Maria (Boule-Treff-Tiefer-Eindruck Bönnigheim | 1. MKWU München | Boule Voleuse Heilbronn)

9. BaWü13 Zimmermann, Hannelore | Gritsch, Gerlinde | Tscheppe, Irina (BC Rastatt)

9. BaWü08 Würthle, Melanie | Schneider, Rita | Krause, Bettina (PC Burggarten Horb | Bühler BC | PC Burggarten Horb)

17. Saar01 Schneider, Anja | Zimmer, Ursula | Pawliczek, Andrea (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen | BC Hüttigweiler | BSG St. Wendel)

17. Ost01 Skala, Ruth | Fennel, Jule | Müller, Antje (SC Bibra/Zwabitz (Kahla) | Bamboule Halle | 1. Chemnitzer PC)

17. NRW10 Bielendorfer, Maria | Koskossis, Marie | Blum, Birgit (Pétanquesport Hagen)

17. NRW06 Krämer, Hannelore | Heimburger, Corinna | Glaus, Michaela (98er Cru Classé  PC Euskirchen | PC de Cologne | SG La boule d'Or 1990)

17. NiSa03 Kaiser, Silke | Bösche, Sabine | Pape, Heidi (TC Bissendorf "Biss'n Bouler")

17. Hess07 Schulz, Nicole | Wallot, Jennifer | Bertram, Geraldine (BC Tromm 1997 | 1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt | PF Saarbrücken)

17. Hess05 Schmidt, Susanne | Wedel, Ulrike | Kremser-Otto, Inge (BC Langenselbold "Les Hasardeurs" | TV 1903 Crumstadt | PSG Ehringshausen)

17. Hess01 Ritter, Barbara | Holly, Margitta | Dang, The Thu Ha  ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden | "La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden | SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)

17. BaWü20 Frauendorff, Margarethe | Stenftenagel-Rapp, Ina | Storz, Hannelore (Bühler BC)

17. BaWü17 Kempf, Simone | Kämmle, Ursula | Andrews, Cindy (TV Brühl | SC Käfertal | SC Käfertal)

17. BaWü11 Hinderer, Elsi | Kronbach, Gabriele | Ossig, Ursula (BC Stuttgart | BC Esslingen | VfB Neuffen)


